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MEN ELITE ROAD RACE 147km - RESULTS
27.8.2023

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
Pos RACE

NUMBER UCI ID SURNAME - NAME COUNTRY TEAM TIME

1 9 10081640133 ARVANITOU Nikiforos GRE HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM  3:50:46.928
2 10 10094440796 DRAKOS Nikolaos-Michail GRE HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM  3:50:46.928
3 3 10009705640 VELIA Olsian ALB ALBANIA NATIONAL TEAM  3:50:46.928
4 29 10053731112 DIMA Emil ROU ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM  3:50:46.928
5 32 10081094206 LUNCAN Serban ROU ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM  3:50:48.352
6 28 10096811842 DOUZAS Dionysios GRE PO PATRON CYCLING CLUB  3:50:48.352
7 38 10118639872 GOZ Ali TUR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM  3:50:48.352
8 1 10032025643 DEMIRI Mikel ALB ALBANIA NATIONAL TEAM  3:50:49.786
9 30 10006875159 GROSU Eduard-Michael ROU ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM  3:57:28.314

10 14 10010583589 VOUKELATOS Nikolaos GRE HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM  3:57:28.314
11 31 10079962740 HARASIM Mihnea-Alexandru ROU ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM  3:57:32.686
12 19 10084101105 SKYLODIMOS Christos GRE KRONOS CYCLING CLUB  4:01:28.192
13 2 10051866587 KLOPPENBORG Sulaj-Lukas ALB ALBANIA NATIONAL TEAM  4:03:14.536
14 41 10091089347 OZKALBIM Soylu Kaan TUR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM  4:03:21.969
15 39 10118639771 GOZ Umut TUR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM  4:03:21.969
16 27 10007331463 MOLLA-AMET-ALI-OGLOU Charoun GRE PGS LARISSAS CYCLING CLUB  4:03:21.969
17 13 10064722424 MOUTSIOS Martinos GRE HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM  4:04:27.858
18 24 10055307259 PAPADOGEORGIS Georgios GRE PESA CYCLING CLUB  4:04:27.858
19 8 10054512364 SELIMOVIĆ Husein BIH BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA NATIONAL TEAM  4:05:03.723
20 42 10009240747 YILMAZ Emre Yunus TUR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM  4:18:30.284
21 17 10053534078 NUHA Blerton KOS KOSOVO NATIONAL TEAM  4:20:49.364
22 36 10063777177 NIELSEN Vodder Bjarke DEN TIRANA CYCLING CLUB  4:20:49.364
23 7 10093761796 KONDIĆ Marko BIH BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA NATIONAL TEAM  4:20:49.364
24 6 10016229801 DELANOVIĆ Ferhad BIH BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA NATIONAL TEAM  4:20:49.364
25 16 10131435283 KASTRATI Albion KOS KOSOVO NATIONAL TEAM  4:20:49.364
26 34 10079055586 TOADER Alin ROU ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM  4:20:51.552
27 4 10117892366 KAMPOURIS Nikolaos GRE ALFA CYCLING CLUB  4:33:19.629
28 18 10089919586 KAROUSOS Alexandros GRE KRONOS CYCLING CLUB  4:33:19.629
29 25 10007693595 ANTONIADIS Dimitrios GRE PGS LARISSAS CYCLING CLUB  4:33:20.828
30 11 10107271068 KOUTOUNIS Aristeidis GRE HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM  4:33:20.828
31 43 10096188719 KAKAVELAKIS Emmanouil GRE PANDION KARDITSAS  4:33:20.828

DNF 5 10009731710 KLOKAS Stefanos GRE ALFA CYCLING CLUB
DNF 15 10015994775 HASANI Samir KOS KOSOVO NATIONAL TEAM
DNF 20 10005973867 CEROVIC Goran MNE MONTENEGRO NATIONAL TEAM
DNF 21 10106851342 LAZAREVIC Milos MNE MONTENEGRO NATIONAL TEAM
DNF 23 10144539377 VUCKOVIC Kristijan MNE MONTENEGRO NATIONAL TEAM
DNF 26 10082372279 BRETAS Sotirios-Marios GRE PGS LARISSAS CYCLING CLUB
DNF 33 10078216740 NOVAK Edvard ROU ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM
DNF 37 10065188226 CETIN Melih TUR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM

Starters : 39
DNF : 8

The Commissaires Panel



WOMEN ELITE ROAD RACE 82km - RESULTS
27.8.2023

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
Pos RACE

NUMBER UCI ID SURNAME - NAME COUNTRY TEAM TIME
1 89 10106949756 MURESAN Manuela ROU ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM 2:23:37.660
2 82 10052875993 TONKOVA Ivana BUL BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM 2:34:23.783
3 87 10127124342 PETROVA Elena MKD NORTH MACEDONIA NATIONAL TEAM 2:34:23.783
4 84 10084666432 GIAMPANI Maria-Ioanna GRE HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM 2:34:24.783
5 85 10117833459 MOUTSIOU Lydia GRE HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM 2:34:25.926
6 83 10011022214 ELEFTHERIADOU Aikaterini GRE HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM 2:34:28.003
7 95 10131639488 YASIKIR Reyhan TUR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 2:34:31.616
8 81 10016091270 TESKOU Myrto GRE AEK SPORTS CLUB 2:40:30.336
9 90 10049815544 JOVANOVIC Bojana SRB SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM 2:40:35.153
10 91 10127363206 SIMANOVIĆ Tamara SRB SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM 3:04:11.193
11 88 10082059657 PANAGIOTOU Sotiria CYP PO STAVROVOUNIOU KORNOU CYC.CLUB 3:34:19.329

DNF 93 10118761831 DOGAN Fatmanur TUR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM
DNF 96 10137313786 STEVANOVIC Irina SRB SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM
Starters : 13
DNF : 2

The Commissaires Panel



MEN JUNIOR ROAD RACE 120km - RESULTS
26.8.2023

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
Pos RACE

NUMBER UCI ID SURNAME - NAME COUNTRY TEAM TIME
1 67 10085219231 CARBUNAREA Andrei ROU ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM  3:27:48.407
2 66 10085219130 CAMPEAN Catalin-Luca ROU ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM  3:27:48.407
3 61 10137272158 MANTHOS Nikolaos GRE HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM  3:35:09.877
4 48 10028858288 VENOMI Flavio ALB ALBANIA NATIONAL TEAM  3:35:17.419
5 60 10113375200 MANOLIDIS Efstratios GRE HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM  3:35:30.296
6 72 10079717311 STANIC Dusan SRB SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM  3:38:32.729
7 64 10097566624 PAUNOVSKI Nemanja MKD NORTH MACEDONIA NATIONAL TEAM  3:38:34.264
8 58 10131835613 BERDEMPES Konstantinos GRE HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM  3:40:49.252
9 70 10104732395 NAUNOVIC Andrija SRB SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM  3:42:29.620
10 76 10127113329 ERDEMLI Mustafa Said TUR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM  3:42:42.346
11 45 10132753877 BESHKU Gerardo ALB ALBANIA NATIONAL TEAM  3:42:42.346
12 79 10132253218 SEKERCI Hamdi Ibrahim TUR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM  3:42:42.346
13 62 10116407458 VUČKOVIĆ Jovan MNE MONTENEGRO NATIONAL TEAM  3:42:43.643
14 71 10049835449 RAJOVIC Pavle SRB SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM  3:42:46.605
15 47 10140371815 LIMAJA Ankel ALB ALBANIA NATIONAL TEAM  3:42:52.513
16 55 10052897518 ZLATEV Radostin BUL BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM  3:43:16.718
17 74 10106488095 VAGASHEV Kristian BUL TSAR SIMEON CYCLING CLUB  3:44:49.414
18 49 10106608842 ĆEHAJIĆ Anes BIH BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA NATIONAL 

TEAM  3:44:49.414
19 78 10128658659 KAPLAN Emre TUR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM  3:48:39.989
20 68 10079079939 NEAGU Tudor-Cristian-Andrei ROU ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM  3:48:39.989
21 65 10137555781 KARNEZOS Andreas GRE PO KOS CYCLING CLUB  3:48:39.989
22 56 10127885184 IVANOV Jelyazov Dian BUL CERNOMORETZ BURGAS CYCLING CLUB  3:48:43.495
23 46 10096358164 HYSA Henri ALB ALBANIA NATIONAL TEAM  3:48:54.240
24 52 10058947991 ILIEV Nikola BUL BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM  4:01:41.800
25 73 10055098004 VELICIC Bosko SRB SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM  4:01:41.800
26 57 10125481709 ARAGIANNIS Georgios GRE HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM  4:02:59.609
27 54 10060236980 YANEV Dmitriy BUL BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM  4:02:59.609
28 77 10127658448 GEDIK Serdar TUR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM  4:02:59.609
29 59 10101457435 CHIOTIS Ioannis GRE HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM  4:02:59.609
30 63 10081411373 MADZOSKI Andrej MKD NORTH MACEDONIA NATIONAL TEAM  4:02:59.609
31 75 10143082357 ARSLANTAS Emre Yunus TUR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM  4:03:05.890
32 51 10077198543 GEORGIEV Veselin BUL BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM  4:03:07.107
33 80 10093125539 PETKOFSKI Valentino MKD NORTH MACEDONIA NATIONAL TEAM  4:12:06.396

DNF 50 10125252141 SPAIĆ Nikola BIH BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA NATIONAL TEAM

DNF 53 10063531849 STANKOV Yoan BUL BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM

DNF 69 10078219164 NOVAK Edmond ROU ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM

Starters : 36
DNF : 3

The Commissaires Panel



WOMEN JUNIOR ROAD RACE 82km - RESULTS
27.8.2023

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
Pos RACE

NUMBER UCI ID SURNAME - NAME COUNTRY TEAM TIME

1 109 10079082565 CIOCLU Iuliana-Alexandra ROU ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM 2:34:22.783
2 101 10032362820 KABETAJ Nelia ALB ALBANIA NATIONAL TEAM 2:34:23.783
3 104 10138108479 STOYANOVA Gergana BUL BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM 2:34:27.570
4 107 10132461160 THEOCHARI Maria-Nekaria GRE HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM 2:36:55.205
5 105 10117782131 FRINTZILA Niki GRE HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM 2:40:28.685
6 110 10132298583 MAGIOGLOU Eirini GRE SELECTION HELLAS 2:40:28.685
7 106 10125819892 KOKKALI Vasiliki GRE HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM 2:40:30.336
8 114 10131592204 KIRIS Semanur TUR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 2:40:30.336
9 111 10075752233 ČOBANOVIĆ Dunja SRB SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM 2:40:30.336
10 115 10143052045 OZTURK Keziban TUR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 2:40:30.336
11 102 10082012369 KOLISHEVA Ivanova-Nikol BUL BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM 2:40:30.336
12 103 10113338319 MATEEVA Todora BUL BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM 2:40:32.209
13 113 10091076617 ŠKRBIĆ Iva SRB SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM 2:40:33.840
14 108 10113149167 BAKATHANASI Dimitra GRE KRONOS CYCLING CLUB 3:04:11.193
15 112 10049830904 PAVLOVIĆ Marija SRB SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM 3:07:34.530

DNF 116 10143817739 SATICI Sudenur TUR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM

Starters : 16
DNF : 1

The Commissaires Panel



MEN CADET ROAD RACE 70km - RESULTS
26.8.2023

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
Pos

RACE
NUMBE

R
UCI ID SURNAME - NAME COUNTRY TEAM TIME

1 130 10130310083 VAN DER MERWE Nicholas BUL BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM  2:10:32.791
2 141 10144707008 KONTAXIS Myron GRE KRONOS CYCLING CLUB  2:10:34.511
3 134 10125573554 SIFOUNIOS Timotheos Michail GRE HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM  2:10:34.511
4 131 10143836533 APOSTOLOPOULOS Eleftherios GRE HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM  2:10:34.511
5 157 10107462745 COMAN David-Alexandru ROU ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM  2:10:36.292
6 133 10130306649 PAPADOPOULOS Antonios GRE HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM  2:10:36.292
7 126 10106990172 DIMITROV Pavel BUL BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM  2:10:38.588
8 165 10144646986 MITROPOULOS Vlassios GRE SELECTION HELLAS  2:10:40.231
9 163 10141085268 KOUFOS Sotirios GRE SELECTION HELLAS  2:10:46.360
10 168 10087720720 MARKOVIĆ Gavrilo SRB SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM  2:12:13.747
11 146 10144434802 TSOLAKIS Maximilianos GRE PGS LARISSAS CYCLING CLUB  2:13:47.135
12 174 10144596971 SAYAN Ramazan Haktan TUR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM  2:18:56.980
13 132 10144672652 KOURMOULIS Konstantinos GRE HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM  2:18:56.980
14 140 10130877131 KATAKIS Dimitrios GRE KRONOS CYCLING CLUB  2:18:56.980
15 171 10128658255 ERULKU Ege TUR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM  2:18:56.980
16 167 10117735853 LAZAREVIĆ Mihajlo SRB SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM  2:18:56.980
17 173 10144596668 MAYDA Mehmet TUR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM  2:18:56.980
18 166 10112617182 DAVIDOV Igor SRB SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM  2:18:56.980
19 153 10113701461 VLACHOS Ilias GRE PO VELOS CYCLING CLUB  2:18:58.163
20 159 10084448483 TRICA Theodor-Stefan ROU ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM  2:18:58.163
21 129 10106532959 MATEEV Petar BUL BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM  2:18:58.163
22 162 10144460363 GEORGOUSAKIS Nikolaos GRE SELECTION HELLAS  2:18:58.163
23 143 10091189579 KOSTOSKI Konstantin MKD NORTH MACEDONIA NATIONAL TEAM  2:18:58.163
24 152 10144648101 BARGKAS Konstantinos Panagioti GRE PO VELOS CYCLING CLUB  2:18:58.163
25 123 10143805312 PALI Mikael ALB ALBANIA NATIONAL TEAM  2:18:58.163
26 137 10144658104 GRIGORIADIS Antonios GRE KOAKOS OP CYCLING CLUB  2:18:58.163
27 170 10141399308 KOSTOV Dimo Dimitrov CYP THOI FILIAS CYCLING CLUB  2:19:06.952
28 147 10144646683 SAPOUNAS Nikolaos-Gerasimos GRE PINEIOS CYCLING CLUB  2:19:16.257
29 158 10107679680 PARIS George-Matei ROU ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM  2:19:21.614
30 145 10144434903 MANTZIARIS Marios GRE PGS LARISSAS CYCLING CLUB  2:19:24.405
31 155 10144647996 NIKOLOS Alexandros GRE PS TRIKALON CYCLING CLUB  2:19:24.405
32 149 10144706806 ANTONIOU Georgios CYP PO STAVROVOUNIOU KORNOU CYC.CLUB  2:19:30.365
33 161 10144640522 DIMITRIADIS Dias GRE SELECTION HELLAS  2:19:34.870
34 135 10141092443 ZINTZOVAS Konstantinos GRE HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM  2:19:36.394
35 154 10144647087 MAGALIOS Orestis GRE PS TRIKALON CYCLING CLUB  2:19:36.394
36 144 10144435004 GKOLTSOS Christos GRE PGS LARISSAS CYCLING CLUB  2:19:36.394
37 142 10140452041 KAJA Semi MKD NORTH MACEDONIA NATIONAL TEAM  2:26:01.995
38 121 10144646784 GEORGANOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE AEK TRIPOLIS CYCLING CLUB  2:28:34.730
39 176 10107661088 MILETIC Leon MKD NORTH MACEDONIA NATIONAL TEAM  2:32:15.192
40 122 10140594410 GJOKA Jonid ALB ALBANIA NATIONAL TEAM  2:37:25.710
41 169 10113627396 TRIŠIĆ Vuk SRB SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM  2:37:26.371
42 136 10144658003 ALEVRAKIS Ioannis GRE KOAKOS OP CYCLING CLUB  2:37:39.168

DNF 124 10107607841 BEDULLA Markelian ALB ALBANIA NATIONAL TEAM
DNF 125 10140537624 JURIŠIĆ Igor BIH BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA NATIONAL TEAM
DNF 127 10058948496 DOBREV Nikola BUL BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM
DNF 128 10082145442 RADOSLAVOV Georgiev Georgi BUL BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM
DNF 138 10144658205 KARAMETSIS Evangelos GRE KOAKOS OP CYCLING CLUB
DNF 150 10144707109 KOURTELLAS Marios CYP PO STAVROVOUNIOU KORNOU CYCLING CLU
DNF 151 10144706907 SIATI Konstantinos CYP PO STAVROVOUNIOU KORNOU CYCLING CLU
DNF 156 10105848707 CONSTANTINESCU Andrei-Ciprian ROU ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM
DNF 172 10143582212 KOLLU Mustafa TUR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM
DNF 175 10143582919 YUZERLER Gokturk TUR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM
Starters : 52
DNF : 10

The Commissaires Panel



WOMEN CADET ROAD RACE 54km - RESULTS
26.8.2023

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
Pos RACE

NUMBER UCI ID SURNAME - NAME COUNTRY TEAM TIME
1 183 10131400931 STAMPORI PAPADIMITRIOU Eirini GRE HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM  1:50:01.603
2 190 10130375559 SAFIRI Alexandra CYP PO STAVROVOUNIOU KORNOU CYC.CLUB  1:50:01.603
3 199 10144033765 ERTEKIN Buse Hatice TUR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM  1:52:18.434
4 193 10107642092 ORZAN Antonia-Maria ROU ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM  1:53:28.734
5 188 10130012013 KASKANI Eleni GRE PINEIOS CYCLING CLUB  1:53:28.734
6 187 10143870582 ROMPOTOU Georgia GRE PGS LARISSAS CYCLING CLUB  1:53:28.734
7 182 10144668612 KONTOLEON Anastasia GRE HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM  1:53:33.889
8 179 10079059226 MPOUSDRA Argyro GRE ANTAIOS CYCLING CLUB  1:58:33.266
9 184 10143870885 TSISMENAKI Athina GRE HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM  1:58:33.266
10 189 10130376468 KASIA Eleni CYP PO STAVROVOUNIOU KORNOU CYC.CLUB  1:58:34.776
11 192 10144648000 SOULIOU Kalliopi GRE PS TRIKALON CYCLING CLUB  1:58:34.776
12 195 10107595212 KULINČEVIĆ Nikolija SRB SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM  1:58:34.776
13 181 10106590048 KIROVA Liudmila BUL BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM  1:58:35.882
14 180 10132025165 CHAN Jessika BUL BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM  1:58:35.882
15 185 10144434600 GOGOU Areti GRE PGS LARISSAS CYCLING CLUB  1:58:35.882
16 194 10082137055 BALTES Iana-Alesia ROU ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM  1:58:37.843
17 198 10144625364 ADANALI Emine TUR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM  1:58:39.46
18 186 10143870380 SEKLEIZIOTI NEFELI GRE PGS LARISSAS CYCLING CLUB  2:11:06.536
19 200 10131895732 SEZER Irmak Emine TUR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM  2:27:47.787

DNF 196 10055093455 PERČIĆ Nikolina SRB SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM

Starters : 20
DNF : 1

The Commissaires Panel



MEN ELITE TIME-TRIAL 30km - RESULTS
25.8.2023

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
Pos RACE

NUMBER UCI ID SURNAME - NAME COUNTRY TEAM TIME
1 35 10015213725 ILIC Ognjen SRB SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:37:26.797
2 29 10053731112 DIMA Emil ROU ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:39:11.777
3 31 10079962740 HARASIM Mihnea-Alexandru ROU ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:40:24.807
4 32 10081094206 LUNCAN Serban ROU ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:40:28.780
5 9 10081640133 ARVANITOU Nikiforos GRE HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM 0:41:06.803
6 10 10094440796 DRAKOS Nikolaos Michail GRE HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM 0:41:54.810
7 8 10054512364 SELIMOVIĆ Husein BIH BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA NATIONAL TEAM 0:42:03.823
8 3 10009705640 VELIA Olsian ALB ALBANIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:44:08.820
9 7 10093761796 KONDIĆ Marko BIH BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA NATIONAL TEAM 0:44:17.797
10 41 10091089347 OZKALBIM Soylu Kaan TUR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 0:45:59.813
11 15 10015994775 HASANI Samir KOS KOSOVO NATIONAL TEAM 0:46:19.767
12 6 10016229801 DELANOVIĆ Ferhad BIH BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA NATIONAL TEAM 0:47:35.790
13 36 10063777177 NIELSEN Vodder Bjarke DEN TIRANA CYCLING CLUB 0:47:43.790
14 16 10131435283 KASTRATI Albion KOS KOSOVO NATIONAL TEAM 0:47:44.823
15 17 10053534078 NUHA Blerton KOS KOSOVO NATIONAL TEAM 0:48:45.827
16 37 10065188226 CETIN Melih TUR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 0:50:32.807

Starters : 16
DNF :

The Commissaires Panel



WOMEN ELITE TIME-TRIAL 20km - RESULTS
25.8.2023

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
Pos RACE

NUMBER UCI ID SURNAME - NAME COUNTRY TEAM TIME

1 89 10106949756 MURESAN Manuela ROU ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:29:05.830
2 87 10127124342 PETROVA Elena MKD NORTH MACEDONIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:29:33.777
3 84 10084666432 GIAMPANI Maria-Ioanna GRE HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM 0:29:58.820
4 82 10052875993 TONKOVA Ivana BUL BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:30:28.800
5 81 10016091270 TESKOU Myrto GRE AEK SPORTS CLUB 0:30:48.797
6 95 10131639488 YASIKIR Reyhan TUR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 0:30:51.797
7 94 10143622123 ELDEN KOSKER Neyran Neriman TUR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 0:31:30.780
8 96 10137313786 STEVANOVIC Irina SRB SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM .0:32:56.290
9 90 10049815544 JOVANOVIC Bojana SRB SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:37:06.773

10 88 10082059657 PANAGIOTOU Sotiria CYP PO STAVROVOUNIOU KORNOU CYC.CLUB 0:37:35.827
Starters : 10
DNF :

The Commissaires Panel



MEN JUNIOR TIME-TRIAL 20km - RESULTS
25.8.2023

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
Pos RACE

NUMBER UCI ID SURNAME - NAME COUNTRY TEAM TIME
1 60 10113375200 MANOLIDIS Efstratios GRE HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM 0:25:28.800
2 66 10085219130 CAMPEAN Catalin-Luca ROU ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:25:53.783
3 58 10131835613 BERDEMPES Konstantinos GRE HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM 0:26:24.787
4 55 10052897518 ZLATEV Radostin BUL BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:26:42.790
5 61 10137272158 MANTHOS Nikolaos GRE HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM 0:26:59.797
6 77 10127658448 GEDIK Serdar TUR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 0:27:28.823
7 72 10079717311 STANIC Dusan SRB SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:27:41.770
8 53 10063531849 STANKOV Yoan BUL BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:28:11.820
9 48 10028858288 VENOMI Flavio ALB ALBANIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:28:13.827
10 71 10049835449 RAJOVIC Pavle SRB SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:28:37.807
11 67 10085219231 CARBUNAREA Andrei ROU ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:28:53.813
12 45 10132753877 BESHKU Gerardo ALB ALBANIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:29:00.823
13 49 10106608842 ĆEHAJIĆ Anes BIH BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA NATIONAL TEAM 0:29:18.797
14 46 10096358164 HYSA Henri ALB ALBANIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:29:33.820
15 64 10097566624 PAUNOVSKI Nemanja MKD NORTH MACEDONIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:30:06.773
16 80 10093125539 PETKOFSKI Valentino MKD NORTH MACEDONIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:30:15.820
17 63 10081411373 MADZOSKI Andrej MKD NORTH MACEDONIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:30:44.800
18 76 10127113329 ERDEMLI Mustafa Said TUR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 0:32:32.783
19 50 10125252141 SPAIĆ Nikola BIH BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA NATIONAL TEAM 0:33:53.790

DNF 73 10055098004 VELICIC Bosko SRB SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM
DNF 79 10132253218 SEKERCI Hamdi Ibrahim TUR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM

Starters : 21
DNF : 2

The Commissaires Panel



WOMEN JUNIOR TIME-TRIAL 12km - RESULTS
25.8.2023

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
Pos RACE

NUMBER UCI ID SURNAME - NAME COUNTRY TEAM TIME

1 109 10079082565 CIOCLU Iuliana-Alexandra ROU ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:18:06.933
2 105 10117782131 FRINTZILA Niki GRE HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM 0:18:19.664
3 106 10125819892 KOKKALI Vasiliki GRE HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM 0:19:03.210
4 101 10032362820 KABETAJ Nelia ALB ALBANIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:19:21.237
5 104 10138108479 STOYANOVA Gergana BUL BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:19:33.414
6 111 10075752233 ČOBANOVIĆ Dunja SRB SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:19:47.476
7 114 10131592204 KIRIS Semanur TUR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 0:20:37.490
8 116 10143817739 SATICI Sudenur TUR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 0:20:49.090
9 102 10082012369 KOLISHEVA Ivanova Nikol BUL BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:21:03.477
10 112 10049830904 PAVLOVIĆ Marija SRB SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:21:05.083

Starters : 10
DNF :

The Commissaires Panel



MEN CADET TIME-TRIAL 12km - RESULTS
25.8.2023

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
Pos RACE

NUMBER UCI ID SURNAME - NAME COUNTRY TEAM TIME

1 157 10107462745 COMAN David-Alexandru ROU ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:17:06.820
2 168 10087720720 MARKOVIĆ Gavrilo SRB SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:17:07.513
3 134 10125573554 SIFOUNIOS Timotheos Michail GRE HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM 0:17:24.617
4 130 10130310083 VAN DER MERWE Nicholas BUL BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:17:25.430
5 162 10144460363 GEORGOUSAKIS Nikolaos GRE SELECTION HELLAS 0:17:36.657
6 137 10144658104 GRIGORIADIS Antonios GRE KOAKOS OP CYCLING CLUB 0:17:40.083
7 159 10084448483 TRICA Theodor-Stefan ROU ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:17:54.847
8 172 10143582212 KOLLU Mustafa TUR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 0:17:55.783
9 133 10130306649 PAPADOPOULOS Antonios GRE HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM 0:17:57.970

10 163 10141085268 KOUFOS Sotirios GRE SELECTION HELLAS 0:18:03.206
11 140 10130877131 KATAKIS Dimitrios GRE KRONOS CYCLING CLUB 0:18:03.410
12 167 10117735853 LAZAREVIĆ Mihajlo SRB SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:18:03.690
13 146 10144434802 TSOLAKIS Maximilianos GRE PGS LARISSAS CYCLING CLUB 0:18:07.610
14 142 10140452041 KAJA Semi MKD NORTH MACEDONIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:18:17.093
15 128 10082145442 RADOSLAVOV Georgiev Georgi BUL BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:18:17.680
16 156 10105848707 CONSTANTINESCU Andrei-Ciprian ROU ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:18:20.620
17 174 10144596971 SAYAN Ramazan Haktan TUR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 0:18:25.450
18 135 10141092443 ZINTZOVAS Konstantinos GRE HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM 0:18:30.253
19 165 10144646986 MITROPOULOS Vlassios GRE SELECTION HELLAS 0:18:34.280
20 141 10144707008 KONTAXIS Myron GRE KRONOS CYCLING CLUB 0:18:37.607
21 126 10106990172 DIMITROV Pavel BUL BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:18:39.130
22 143 10091189579 KOSTOSKI Konstantin MKD NORTH MACEDONIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:18:54.290
23 145 10144434903 MANTZIARIS Marios GRE PGS LARISSAS CYCLING CLUB 0:18:54.540
24 122 10140594410 GJOKA Jonid ALB ALBANIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:18:55.783
25 155 10144647996 NIKOLOS Alexandros GRE PS TRIKALON CYCLING CLUB 0:19:04.400
26 123 10143805312 PALI Mikael ALB ALBANIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:19:13.343
27 166 10112617182 DAVIDOV Igor SRB SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:19:20.780
28 147 10144646683 SAPOUNAS Nikolaos-Gerasimos GRE PINEIOS CYCLING CLUB 0:19:21.880
29 121 10144646784 GEORGANOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE AEK TRIPOLIS SPORTS CLUB 0:19:23.010
30 149 10144706806 ANTONIOU Georgios CYP PO STAVROVOUNIOU KORNOU CYCL.CLUB 0:19:34.393
31 173 10144596668 MAYDA Mehmet TUR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 0:19:43.450
32 152 10144648101 BARGKAS Konstantinos Panagiotis GRE PO VELOS CYCLING CLUB 0:19:48.220
33 151 10144706907 SIATI Konstantinos CYP PO STAVROVOUNIOU KORNOU CYCL.CLUB 0:19:50.230
34 176 10107661088 MILETIC Leon MKD NORTH MACEDONIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:19:58.403
35 153 10113701461 VLACHOS Ilias GRE PO VELOS CYCLING CLUB 0:20:24.563
36 144 10144435004 GKOLTSOS Christos GRE PGS LARISSAS CYCLING CLUB 0:20:28.393
37 139 10107638052 NUHAJ Visar KOS KOSOVO NATIONAL TEAM 0:20:43.900
38 154 10144647087 MAGALIOS Orestis GRE PS TRIKALON CYCLING CLUB 0:21:03.134
39 150 10144707109 KOURTELLAS Marios CYP PO STAVROVOUNIOU KORNOU CYCL.CLUB 0:21:43.190

Starters : 39
DNF :

The Commissaires Panel



WOMEN CADET TIME-TRIAL 12km - RESULTS
25.8.2023

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
Pos RACE

NUMBER UCI ID SURNAME - NAME COUNTRY TEAM TIME

1 183 10131400931 STAMPORI PAPADIMITRIOU Eirini GRE HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM 0:18:46.970
2 190 10130375559 SAFIRI Alexandra CYP PO STAVROVOUNIOU KORNOU CYCL.CLUB 0:19:18.510
3 199 10144033765 ERTEKIN Buse Hatice TUR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 0:19:46.820
4 194 10082137055 BALTES Iana-Alesia ROU ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:19:48.133
5 188 10130012013 KASKANI Eleni GRE PINEIOS CYCLING CLUB 0:19:54.273
6 187 10143870582 ROMPOTOU Georgia GRE PGS LARISSAS CYCLING CLUB 0:20:00.113
7 200 10131895732 SEZER Irmak Emine TUR TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 0:20:36.670
8 193 10107642092 ORZAN Antonia-Maria ROU ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:20:37.534
9 179 10079059226 MPOUSDRA Argyro GRE ANTAIOS CYCLING CLUB 0:21:10.310

10 184 10143870885 TSISMENAKI Athina GRE HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM 0:21:17.634
11 195 10107595212 KULINČEVIĆ Nikolija SRB SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:21:50.550
12 185 10144434600 GOGOU Areti GRE PGS LARISSAS CYCLING CLUB 0:21:58.420
13 192 10144648000 SOULIOU Kalliopi GRE PS TRIKALON CYCLING CLUB 0:22:23.800
14 196 10055093455 PERČIĆ Nikolina SRB SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:22:28.287
15 189 10130376468 KASIA Eleni CYP PO STAVROVOUNIOU KORNOU CYCL.CLUB 0:22:42.077
16 181 10106590048 KIROVA Liudmila BUL BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:22:46.770
17 180 10132025165 CHAN Jessika BUL BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM 0:23:56.156

Starters : 17
DNF :

The Commissaires Panel


